FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Comprimento
Classe
Encaixe

Forma da cabeca

Material
Tratamento sup.
Rosca

Info

Especificacdo técnica

d-D

Thread length (min.)
dk (max.)

Rosca total C <

k

L (mm)

Nr. fenda

P

M2

10 mm

4.8

Phillips

Cabeca de queijo
baixa

Aco
Zincado
Métrica

embalagem grande

M2
16
4
18
1.6
10
1
0.4

Parafuso cabeca de queijo
Phillips DIN 7985-H Aco
Zincado 4.8 embalagem

grande M2X10

Referéncia 24660.020.010
Marca -
UBB 950353515840
UNSPSC 31161504
EAN 8715492638991
Emb. de 2000 Apenas embalagem
completa

Normas

ISO =7045

DIN 7985

Desenho técnico

{E ________ -

Phillips (H)

Pozidriv (2)



